District I 1625 N. French Dr., District II 811 South First, Arte District III 1000 Rio Brazos Ro District IV 2040 South Pachec	esia, NM 8821 I., Aztec, NM 8 o, Santa Fe, NI	о 7410 И 87505	En. FOR PE	State of New Mexico , Minerals & Natural Resources Departm OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 ERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGB				Form C-101 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies Ø AMENDED REPORT			
1 Operator Name and Address									2 OGRID Number		
Apache Corporation									000873		
2000 Post C)ak Blvd.	Ste. 100							3 API Number		
Houston, Te	exas 770	56-4400							30-025-10034		
4 Property Code					5 Property Name				6 Well No.		
2311	0				Rin		1				
L					7 Surfa	ce Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line	Feet from the	East/West Line	County		
F	4	22S					East	Lea			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	8 Prop Range	Lot Idn	om Hole Lo	cation If Diffe	Feet from the	East/West Line	County		
	occubii		(unge	Lot lott	i cer nom the	North Social Line		L430 11631 Lille	County		
		9 Propose	ed Pool 1					10 Proposed Pool 2			
[[Eunice;Sa	an Andres,	Southw	est (24180)						
11 Work Ty	ne Code	12 Well Typ	e Code	13 Cab	le/Rotary	14 Lease Ty	ype Code	15 Gro	und Level Elevation		
Р		G	G			Р		3450			
16 Mult	iple	17 Proposed Depth			18 F	ormation	19 Contractor		20 Spud Date		
		6607' (TD		D) San /		Andres			ASAP		
· · · · ·		•	· · · · ·			g and Cement					
Hole Size Casing 12-1/4 9-5/8			Size			Setting Depth 1206		Sacks of Cement	Estimated TOC		
8-3/4		9-5/8		<u> </u>		3608		700	Surface 2840' (Calculated)		
6-1/4			5		15#		6552		3718' (CBL)		
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. Well is currently TA'd w / CIBP @ 5100' w / 35' cement											
Apache proposes to perforate wellbore from 3842' - 3998' and complete in the Eunice; San Andres, Southwest Pool											
See attached wellbore diagrams Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval											
Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval Date Uniess Drilling Underway Plue - Back											
23 I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and bellef.											
Signature:								OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION LIAMS ORIGINAL SIGNET I SUPERVISOR DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR			
							/ pp/ 000 03.				
Printed Name:	Printed Name: Debra J. Anderson										
Title: Sr. Engineering Technician								Approval Date: SEP 1.5 1992 Expiration Date:			

C-101 Instructions

Measurements and dimensions are to be in fee/inches. Well locations will refer to the New Mexico Principal Meridian.

IF THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT CHECK THE BOX LABLED "AMENDED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT.

- 1 Operator's OGRID number. If you do not have one it will be assigned and filled in by the District office.
- 2 Operator's name and address
- 3 API number of this well. If this is a new drill the OCD will assign the number and fill this in.
- 4 Property code. If this is a new property the OCD will assign the number and fill it in.
- 5 Property name that used to be called "well name"
- 6 The number of this well on the property.
- 7 The surveyed location of this well New Mexico Principal Meridian NOTE: If the United States government survey designates a Lot Number for this location use that number in the "UL or lot no." box. Otherwise use the OCD Unit Letter.
- 8 The proposed bottom hole location of this well at TD
- 9 and 10 The proposed pool(s) to which this well is being drilled.
- 11 Work type code from the following table:

11	Work type	Work type code from the following table:								
	N	New well								
	E	Re-entry								
	D	Drill deeper								
	Р	Plugback								
	А	Add a zone								
12	Well type code from the following table:									
	0	Single oil completion								
	G	Single gas completion								
	М	Multiple completion								
	1	Injection well								
	S	SWD well								
	W	Water supply well								
	С	Carbon dioxide well								
13	Cable or rotary drilling code									
	С	Propose to cable tool drill								
	R Propose to rotary drill									
14	Lease type code from the following table:									
	S	State								
	Р	Private								
15		evel elevation above sea level								
16	Intend to	multiple complete? Yes or No								
17		Proposed total depth of this well								
18		Geologic formation at TD								
19		Name of the intended drilling company if known								
20		Anticipated spud date								
21	Proposed saling ob									
	inches, casing weight in pounds per foot, setting									
	depth of the casing or depth and top of liner, proposed									
<u></u>	cementing volume, and estimated top of cement									
22	Brief description of the proposed drilling program and BOP									
00	program. Attach additional sheets if necessary.									
23	The signature, printed name, and title of the person									
		d to make this report. The date this report was								
		d the telephone number to call for questions								
	about this	about this report.								

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator						Leas	e						Well No.
Apache Corporation							Rinewalt					1	
Unit Letter					Ran	ge			•	Count	· ·		
F		4		. 2	2S			37E	_				ea
Actual Footage Loc	ation of W	ell:	- I							MPM	I		
2310	feet from		rth				2970		_			East	
Ground level Elev.		Producin		tion	line ar	nd Pool		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>t from (</u> 2418		Last	line
			-					a .					Dedicated Acreage:
3450			Andre		ell by colored		nice;	San An	dres, S	outh	west		40 Acres
2. If more 3. If more unitize If answere this form No allow	e than one e than one ttion, force Yes r is "no" lis i f neccess rable will b	lease is ded lease of dif pooling, etc t the owner ary. e assigned t	ferent ow c.? No s and trac to the we	the well menship If a ct descrij il until a	, outline each is dedicated to nswer is "yes' ptions which h	and identi- o the well, " type of c nave actua we been co	ify the ow have the consolidati lly been c	nership there interest of all on onsolidated.	of (both as to owners been (Use reverse	side of	idated b	y comm	
or until a	non-stand	ard unit, eli	minating	such inte	erest, has been	approved	i by the D	ivision.					
			231	0'						A S P P S O	I ontained est of m gnature rinted A ebra osition r. E ompany	hereby d herein y knowl heme J.(ngin	OR CERTIFICATION certify that the information in true and complete to the ledge and belief. Anderson eering Technician rporation
	2	2			3	~~-		1		D	ate		
	2			· •	1	297	0.	<u> </u>		≯∟		08/	09/99
				#1 							hereby n this ctual s upervise	rveyed	OR CERTIFICATION that the well location shown as plotted from field notes of made by me or under my d that the same is true and best of my knowledge and not of rveyor
0 330 660	990 13	20 1650	1980	2310	2640	2000	1500	1000	500	0			

Well: Rinewalt No. 1 Field: Paddock Current Status: TA'd Oil 2310' FNL & 2970' FEL Location: Unit F, Sec. 4, T22S, R37E Lea County, New Mexico API #: 30-025-10034 Elevation: 3450' (GR) Surface Casing: 12-1/4" Hole 9-5/8" 36# CSA 1206' Cement w / 700 sx Circulated to Surface Intermediate Casing: 8-3/4" Hole 7" 24# CSA 3608' Cement w / 175 sx TOC @ 2840' (Calculated) CIBP @ 5100' w / 35' cmt Paddock Perfs: 5164-5320 CIBP @ 5404' w / 35' cmt **Blinebry Perfs:** 5456-5842 CIBP @ 6340' w / 35' cmt Production Casing: 6-1/4" Hole **Drinkard Perfs & Open Hole** 5" 15# CSA 6552' 6503-6607 Cement w / 250 sx TOC @ 3718' (CBL) TD @ 6607'

